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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 GENNUSO                   MARIADANIELA      01/06/1973 LC 116,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 GALBIATI                  PAOLA             11/04/1983 LC 107,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 CODEGA                    ISABELLA          24/08/1974 LC 107 2014 0   LCIC82600D LC D

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 DELLORO                   CRISTINA          04/07/1971 LC 91 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 BASSANI                   MARIA TERESA      20/06/1967 MI 79,5 2014 0   LCIC81000X LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 SAGGIANTE                 MELANIA           27/05/1967 VA 78,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 DE BATTISTA               CHIARA            02/05/1975 LC 76,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 CONFALONIERI              WALTER            23/02/1970 MI 76 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 COLOMBARI                 MILENA            07/07/1975 LC 75,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 FOLLI                     ANNA MARIA        12/09/1971 LC 72,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 FERRARI                   NADIA             25/04/1960 LC 72,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 CARLINI                   ROSSELLA          08/05/1966 SP 72 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 VELOTTO                   ROSSELLA          22/08/1980 LC 65 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 PEZONE                    ILARIA            04/01/1986 LC 61 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 GIOVENZANA                PATRIZIA          28/11/1973 LC 60,5 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 VELOTTO                   MILENA            01/06/1977 LC 59 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 STEFANONI                 ELIANA            28/03/1979 LC 58,5 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 SIRONI                    MARTA             06/12/1986 LC 57 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 FRIGERIO                  ELEONORA          06/08/1984 LC 54 2014 0   LCIC828005 LC D

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 PISTORIO                  LIDIA             02/11/1975 CT 54 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 PLATANI                   MARICA            17/03/1976 LC 47 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 CARINA                    MARIA             10/04/1980 ME 46 2014 0   LCIS001009 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 CHIAPPALONE               MARILENA          19/04/1970 RC 45 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 DA RONCH                  EVA               05/06/1974 LC 43,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 GALBUSERA                 FABIO             02/07/1983 LC 41 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 BONACINA                  ISANIA MARIA      01/04/1962 LC 39,5 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 PEREGO                    EMANUELA          24/08/1968 LC 36,7 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 MAZZA                     MARCELLO          30/05/1974 LC 35 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 TENTORI                   CLARA             20/02/1984 LC 33,5 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 ZAGNI                     ALESSANDRO        13/02/1978 MI 33 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC D

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 IORIO                     RAFFAELLAMARIA    04/11/1988 LC 33 2014 0   LCIC80900Q LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 MATANI                    MICHELA           04/09/1985 TE 33 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 ESPOSITO                  ATTILIO           25/08/1983 LC 33 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 PIZZAGALLI                AZZURRA           17/05/1982 LC 33 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 CIRCHETTA                 STEFANO           14/04/1978 LE 33 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 FUMAGALLI                 ANNA CHIARA       20/09/1976 BG 30,5 2014 0   LCIC829001 LC D

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 RATTI                     ROSANNA           24/02/1961 LC 30,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 COLOMBO                   GIOVANNA          10/09/1972 CO 29,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 DECAPITANI                MARTINO           17/09/1985 MI 28,5 2014 0   LCIS001009 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 PALA                      ELISABETH         26/02/1972 EE 27,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 MUZIO                     MATTIA            01/07/1986 LC 27,5 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 STUCCHI                   DENNIS ANGELO     09/03/1970 LC 27,5 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 DALLA BENETTA             LORENZO           02/12/1980 LC 27 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 GALBUSSERA                MARA              22/06/1974 LC 26,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 TINE                      GIUSEPPE          20/08/1986 SR 26,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 CRISTOFARO                RINA              27/08/1965 EE 26 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 DE MELGAZZI               GIACOMO           28/11/1964 MI 25,5 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 GIGANTE                   MICHELA           29/03/1980 LC 24,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 CORTI                     TIZIANA           03/04/1971 LC 24 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 AIROLDI                   ROBERTA           09/08/1971 LC 23,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 CRIPPA                    ROBERTA           26/12/1976 LC 23,5 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 RIVA                      ILARIA            19/09/1982 LC 23 2014 0   LCIC830005 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 MILANESI                  ANDREA            09/05/1978 CR 22 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 RIVA                      MARIACRISTINA     13/07/1973 CO 21,5 2014 0   LCRC99001Q LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 LUVIE                     SIMONA            19/02/1973 LC 21,5 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 FERRACCU                  MICHELE           09/08/1967 PA 19 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 AMMENDOLA                 EMILIA            03/07/1983 NA 0 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 ISELLA                    MANUELA           19/01/1974 MI 116 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 CENTEMERO                 DIANA             18/02/1966 MI 112,5 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 ILARIO                    PAOLA             13/08/1973 NA 103 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 PEREGO                    MARTA             06/07/1985 LC 76 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 ANCORA                    ELISABETTA        31/01/1981 LC 72 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 FUMAGALLI                 ROBERTO           27/03/1985 MI 70 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 VALERIO                   ALESSANDRA        27/07/1974 CT 68,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 ANGELONI                  NOEMI             29/03/1985 LC 60 2014 0   LCIC81800E LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 CAMIOLO                   LORENA MARIA      16/05/1973 CT 60 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 TARTARINI                 SIMONA            09/01/1977 MI 43 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 GAROFALO                  GIUSEPPE          25/12/1978 NA 38,5 2014 0   LCIS003001 LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 RATTI                     CESARE EMANUELE   26/12/1982 LC 38 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 GUADAGNO                  VALENTINA         08/11/1987 MI 34 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 MILICIA                   PIETROVITTORIO    17/07/1986 ME 31,5 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 TIANO                     MARIA             11/08/1982 SA 29,5 2014 0   LCIS008004 LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 FAGNONI                   TIZIANA           29/01/1979 LC 26 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 MELIS                     VALENTINA         31/12/1973 CA 25,5 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  18 KABAMUANYISHI             KABEYAIVAN        14/05/1987 BA 24,5 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  19 CATTANEO                  FRANCESCA         07/05/1984 LC 24,5 2014 0   LCRC99001Q LC L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  20 BURZACHECHI               FABRIZIO          09/09/1978 CZ 21,5 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 RIGAMONTI                 SAMUELE           28/04/1977 LC 120 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 PIFFARETTI                ALESSANDRO        05/05/1977 LC 78,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 PUGGIONI                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  21/11/1968 LC 69 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 BASSETTI                  NICOLETTA         15/09/1968 LC 64 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 RIGAMONTI                 CLAUDIO           16/04/1975 LC 59,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 RIGAMONTI                 IVAN              05/09/1979 LC 56 2014 0   LCIC80800X LC Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 FORTUNA                   SIMONE            04/04/1984 MI 55,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 CROTTA                    MASSIMILIANO      15/11/1972 LC 50,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 MILESI                    ALESSANDRO        24/04/1972 LC 48 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 RONZINO                   SERGIO            03/01/1967 EE 47,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 SABADINI                  PAOLO             12/12/1964 LC 41,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 MILESI                    PAOLO GIOVANNI    22/09/1979 LC 39 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 RUSCONI                   EMILIA            05/04/1965 LC 35,5 2014 0   LCIC81300B LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 MUSMECI                   CECILIA           24/02/1979 UD 34,5 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 DI NARDO                  CARMELINA         26/02/1982 FR 31,5 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 CAPPELLETTI               CARLOLODOVICO     19/01/1978 MI 28 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 CONSONNI                  CLELIA            09/08/1975 LC 28 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 BRAMBILLA                 LUCIA             14/05/1983 LC 26,5 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 BERGAMINI                 CAROL             22/10/1990 LC 26,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 VACCALLUZZO               RAFFAELE          13/03/1976 EN 25 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 PEREGO                    LORIS             02/12/1974 MI 25 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 AMBROSIONI                DAVIDE PIETRO     29/03/1965 MI 22 2014 0   LCIC82000E LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 LANGELLA                  LOREDANA          17/04/1990 SA 21,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 CRISTIANO                 PAOLO             14/12/1966 RC 21,5 2014 0   LCIC81600V LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 TORO                      SIMONE            09/08/1991 SA 19 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 MEDA                      ANNA              12/12/1989 LC 18 2014 0   LCIC807004 LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 FUMAGALLI                 SILVIA            25/07/1986 LC 18 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 GEHMI                     MOHAMED           24/10/1978 TP 18 2014 0   LCIC82400T LC L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 BALLABIO                  CHIARA            13/10/1978 LC 18 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC D



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 CHIASCIONE                MICHELE           12/05/1984 LC 14,5 2014 0   LCIC82600D LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 CANTALUPPI                GIOVANNI          14/04/1971 LC 14,5 2014 0   LCIC82600D LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 GIAFFREDA                 SALVATORE         29/07/1970 LC 12,5 2014 0   LCIC82100A LC D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 PETROCCA                  ANTONIO           01/06/1972 LC 12 2014 0   LCIC82400T LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 DE MARTINI                SILVIA            17/09/1969 LC 135 2014 0   LCIC81000X LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 COLOMBARI                 MILENA            07/07/1975 LC 130,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 DE BATTISTA               CHIARA            02/05/1975 LC 125,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 LANFRANCONI               MAURA             22/01/1976 LC 115,5 2014 0   LCIC80400L LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 CARROCCIO                 LAURA             16/01/1974 TN 107 2014 0   LCIC82400T LC Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 FOLLI                     ANNA MARIA        12/09/1971 LC 81,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 FERRARIO                  PATRIZIA          24/05/1968 LC 73 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 CRISTALLI                 SONIA             08/06/1977 BG 72 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 GHERBI                    ALESSIO PAOLO     19/10/1982 LC 68,5 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 BONACINA                  ISANIA MARIA      01/04/1962 LC 61,5 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 CARINA                    MARIA             10/04/1980 ME 59 2014 0   LCIS001009 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 DA RONCH                  EVA               05/06/1974 LC 58,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 POZZI                     MADDALENA         17/05/1976 LC 58 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 DE LUCA                   SILVIA CONCETTA   05/08/1974 CS 55 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 BARDARO                   MARILIN           25/08/1984 AV 52 2014 0   LCIS008004 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 BETTIGA                   LIVIA             25/07/1980 LC 51 2014 0   LCIC80500C LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 CHIAPPALONE               MARILENA          19/04/1970 RC 51 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 BIAVA                     SABRINA SPERANZA  30/08/1972 BG 48 2014 0   LCIS001009 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 AGOSTONI                  MARIA NAZARENA    22/03/1980 LC 45,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 GALBUSERA                 FABIO             02/07/1983 LC 41 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 MAZZA                     MARCELLO          30/05/1974 LC 39 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 PEREGO                    EMANUELA          24/08/1968 LC 38,7 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 RIZZINI                   MARCO             21/06/1957 MI 35,5 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 TENTORI                   CLARA             20/02/1984 LC 33,5 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 COLOMBO                   GIOVANNA          10/09/1972 CO 33,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 BRAMBILLA                 LUCIA             14/05/1983 LC 33 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 PANDOLFO                  STEFANIA          11/04/1988 LC 33 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 AMIGONI                   FEDERICA          29/07/1983 MI 33 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 PIZZAGALLI                AZZURRA           17/05/1982 LC 33 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 SPAZZADESCHI              MAURO             02/08/1979 LC 33 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 COLAFABIO                 IRENE             12/05/1979 LC 32,5 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 FEDELI                    ELISA             18/05/1978 MI 31,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 ZAGARIA                   ROSANNA           29/07/1989 BA 31 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 ROSSI                     MICAELA           21/07/1982 MI 30 2014 0   LCIC806008 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 GIORGI                    FRANCESCO         23/04/1983 RC 29 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 PALA                      ELISABETH         26/02/1972 EE 28,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 DECAPITANI                MARTINO           17/09/1985 MI 28,5 2014 0   LCIS001009 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 RIVA                      ANNA              21/03/1968 LC 28 2014 0   LCIC82000E LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 CAPASSO                   LUCA              01/05/1989 LC 27,5 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 MUZIO                     MATTIA            01/07/1986 LC 27,5 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 STUCCHI                   DENNIS ANGELO     09/03/1970 LC 27,5 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 DALLA BENETTA             LORENZO           02/12/1980 LC 27 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 GALBUSSERA                MARA              22/06/1974 LC 26,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 TINE                      GIUSEPPE          20/08/1986 SR 26,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 CRISTOFARO                RINA              27/08/1965 EE 26 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 DE MELGAZZI               GIACOMO           28/11/1964 MI 25,5 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 CIOFFI                    CARMINE           12/07/1982 LC 24,5 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 CORTI                     TIZIANA           03/04/1971 LC 24 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 AIROLDI                   ROBERTA           09/08/1971 LC 23,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 PEREGO                    SIMONE            01/09/1983 LC 23 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 RIVA                      MARIACRISTINA     13/07/1973 CO 21,5 2014 0   LCRC99001Q LC L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 LUVIE                     SIMONA            19/02/1973 LC 21,5 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 PAROLARI                  STEFANO           15/10/1968 LC 13,6 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  1 BONFANTI                  ELENA             28/12/1969 LC 123 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  2 DALL'OLIO                 MARIA CHIARA      05/07/1960 FE 118 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  3 CRISTALDI                 LUISA MARIA       27/01/1976 CT 102 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC E

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  4 TALARICO                  GIUSEPPINA        17/05/1977 CZ 94 2014 0   LCIC82600D LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  5 CATROPPA                  ANTONELLA         29/10/1973 CZ 89 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  6 PANZERI                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  18/07/1979 LC 84 2014 0   LCIC822006 LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  7 MARINO                    MARIA STELLA      01/01/1976 RC 81 2014 0   LCIC82400T LC Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  8 FUMAGALLI                 VITTORIA          02/03/1979 LC 80,5 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  9 CICCOLELLA                TIZIANA           17/01/1981 LT 80 2014 0   LCIC802001 LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  10 VULLO                     ENZA MARIA        18/09/1975 ME 76,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  11 DI MARCO                  DAVID             26/09/1975 VT 73 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  12 ESPOSITO                  SIMONA            21/05/1983 IS 70 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  13 BELLIZONA                 MARIA             20/11/1978 LC 69,5 2014 0   LCIC82600D LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  14 CAFARO                    SILVANARTA        02/03/1966 MI 68 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  15 BARAGETTI                 STEFANIA          11/10/1983 LC 65 2014 0   LCIS001009 LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  16 MURANO                    ANTONIETTA        02/11/1976 SA 64,5 2014 0   LCIC815003 LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  17 PIZZAGALLI                MARTA             15/05/1982 LC 54,5 2014 0   LCIC830005 LC Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  18 DISCACCIATI               SUSANNA           22/11/1986 VA 54 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  19 GIONGRANDI                ELISA             15/04/1978 CT 52 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  20 PERICOTTI                 ANNA              08/01/1973 SA 51 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  21 GUARINI                   GIUSEPPE          04/04/1976 BR 48 2014 0   LCIC830005 LC Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  22 LEONTE                    BRUNO             22/04/1981 RC 45 2014 0   LCRC99001Q LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  23 PANZERI                   ANNA              10/07/1981 LC 45 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  24 SANELLI                   LUISA             25/10/1978 LC 43 2014 0   LCIC802001 LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  25 BRAMBILLA                 SARA              27/02/1989 LC 43 2014 0   LCIC81700P LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  26 BRAMBILLA                 LUCIA             23/01/1986 LC 42 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  27 MANDANICI                 SERGIO            27/05/1982 BA 42 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  28 CORTI                     LORENZA           13/02/1985 LC 41 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  29 PANZERI                   MARIA CRISTINA    27/04/1976 LC 37 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  30 NITTI                     TOMMASOANTONIO    08/02/1989 BA 36 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  31 VIGANO                    CHIARA            07/05/1987 CO 36 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  32 FONTEBRERA                CARMELA TIZIANA   14/12/1981 TP 36 2014 0   LCIC82400T LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  33 CEFALO                    IVANO             14/05/1979 EE 36 2014 0   LCIC81900A LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  34 SCIME                     ROBERTA           22/08/1989 CL 35 2014 0   LCIC82100A LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  35 CRIPPA                    LAURA             01/02/1975 MI 35 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  36 ASCOLESE                  FRANCESCOALFREDO  21/08/1984 LC 34 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  37 TRIMARCHI                 ROSSELLA          14/06/1984 ME 34 2014 0   LCIC82400T LC Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  38 VINCI                     ROMINA            01/08/1983 RM 34 2014 0   LCIC82500N LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  39 VILLA                     MARTINA           24/11/1986 LC 33 2014 0   LCRC99001Q LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  40 ADAMO                     FRANCESCA         03/04/1984 AG 32,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  41 FAGGIANO                  SARA              13/11/1984 LC 32 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  42 DELL'ORTO                 MASSIMO ANGELO    04/01/1973 LC 30 2014 0   LCIS001009 LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  43 IMPARATO                  MARIANNA          15/07/1979 NA 29 2014 0   LCIC82500N LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  44 BUSSO                     LAURA             06/07/1985 SR 28,5 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  45 D'ALESSANDRO              DANIELA           25/08/1977 BN 28 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  46 NIGRO                     ANTONIO           04/07/1964 BN 26,5 2014 0   LCIC82000E LC L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  47 PAOLONE                   ALESSANDRA        25/03/1978 TE 25 2014 0   LCIC81100Q LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 ESPOSITO                  LAURA             13/11/1969 MI 135,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 BULLI                     CHIARA ANNA ENRICA 28/07/1966 EE 126 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 SCURRIA                   CAROLA            19/02/1959 LC 112,5 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 MUSSI                     SILVIA            08/10/1970 LC 109,5 2014 0   LCSL01000A LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 SAVERIO                   CLARA             12/11/1980 LC 89,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 CEDRONI                   SILVIA            31/01/1974 LC 82,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 TEODORO                   ANNA ELISABETTA   13/04/1967 LC 77,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 DE SANTIS                 LUCIA             15/01/1983 CO 75 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 PORRO                     MONICA            10/09/1963 MI 72,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 DELL'ORO                  FRANCESCA         21/03/1977 LC 70 2014 0   LCIC822006 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 GALBUSERA                 FRANCESCO         01/03/1979 LC 61 2014 0   LCRC99001Q LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 MAGGIONI                  PATRIZIA          06/04/1987 LC 57 2014 0   LCIC815003 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 RATTI                     CARLOALBERTO      11/11/1982 LC 53 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 FEDELI                    ISABELLA          09/05/1982 MI 50 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 GARAFFA                   MARIA PIA         17/04/1983 CZ 50 2014 0   LCRC99001Q LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 RUDINI                    NOEMI             08/04/1979 CO 48 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 MERONI                    RACHELE           15/04/1976 CA 44,5 2014 0   LCIC822006 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 LOCATELLI                 JACOPOONORIO      04/02/1987 LC 37 2014 0   LCIS003001 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 CALI                      GABRIELLA         06/02/1984 SO 36 2014 0   LCIC80500C LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 MESSINETTI                SILVIA            12/05/1989 LC 35 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 RUSCONI                   SILVIA            18/08/1988 LC 33 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 CASTELLI                  MARIANNA          14/05/1988 LC 33 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 PANDOLFO                  STEFANIA          11/04/1988 LC 33 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 BARBAGALLO                MARIA LAURA       06/08/1984 LC 30 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 RAVASIO                   CHIARA            23/05/1984 LC 29 2014 0   LCIC80900Q LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 CORSI                     LUANA             15/10/1984 CS 29 2014 0   LCRC99001Q LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 GIORGI                    FRANCESCO         23/04/1983 RC 29 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 BONECCHI                  LOREDANA          02/03/1967 MI 29 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 ALESCI                    SIMONA            07/06/1982 AN 28,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 RIZZO                     EMANUELE          02/11/1977 PO 27,5 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 TAVECCHIO                 WALTER            21/10/1953 CO 26,5 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 BENASSEDO                 CLAUDIA           27/05/1975 LC 25,5 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 VIALI                     SABRINA           30/05/1986 LC 25,5 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 LICCIARDELLO              SARAH             09/04/1984 MI 25,5 2014 0   LCRC99001Q LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 PACIELLO                  CRISTINA          21/10/1983 FG 24 2014 0   LCIS01200Q LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 PERICOTTI                 MARIA             05/10/1976 SA 23,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 SAVARESE                  FEDERICO          31/03/1966 NA 20 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 FIDANZA                   NOEMIGRACIELA     21/12/1970 EE 13 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC E

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BONAITI                   TERESINA          21/02/1967 LC 165,5 2014 0   LCIC81200G LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 CASATI                    MARILENA          22/05/1964 MI 153 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 ANFOSSO                   NICOLETTA         26/05/1971 MI 148 2014 0   LCIC81600V LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 ZAPPA                     ENRICA            25/04/1964 LC 144 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 ABBADESSA                 GERMANA           23/06/1968 ME 118 2014 0   LCIC830005 LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 FABRETTO                  CRISTINA          17/11/1975 LC 115 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 CANGIALOSI                MARIA PIA         01/08/1973 PA 109 2014 0   LCIC81600V LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 CAMPOLO                   RAFFAELLA MARIA   03/09/1973 RC 108 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN X 9 CALCINA                   TIZIANA ESTER     11/09/1970 MI 108 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 RUGGERI                   ALESSIA           07/09/1975 ME 89,5 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 BELLATI                   DANIELA           02/05/1963 LC 71,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 PEDUTO                    ROSITA            11/09/1980 SA 63,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 RINALDI                   IDA               12/12/1979 AV 47 2014 0   LCIC81300B LC Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 SANTINI                   SILVIA            07/09/1960 LC 42,5 2014 0   LCIC823002 LC Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 RIGAMONTI                 ERICA             12/03/1989 CO 40 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 BIFFI                     BENEDETTA         19/10/1974 LC 33 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 SODANO                    ANTONIO           03/11/1977 NA 31 2014 0   LCIC80800X LC L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 BARBUTO                   IMMACOLATA        08/12/1983 VV 27 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 POLETTI                   ELENA             30/03/1970 LC 129 2014 0   LCIS00900X LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 CANGIALOSI                MARIA PIA         01/08/1973 PA 109 2014 0   LCIC81600V LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 MOLTENI                   MARCELLA          18/08/1972 LC 107 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 BONAITI                   TERESINA          21/02/1967 LC 101,5 2014 0   LCIC81200G LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 CAMPOLO                   RAFFAELLA MARIA   03/09/1973 RC 96 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BERTOLOTTI                ANNAMARIA         14/05/1974 PC 94,5 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN X 7 CALCINA                   TIZIANA ESTER     11/09/1970 MI 90 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 NUMERATI                  FRANCESCA         21/08/1979 LC 85,5 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 BELLATI                   DANIELA           02/05/1963 LC 82,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 PESENTI                   LORENZA           15/04/1978 LC 75 2014 0 P C LCIS003001 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 VANALLI                   MIRELLA           17/01/1975 LC 72,5 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 BOSISIO                   LAURA             29/05/1972 CO 71 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 ABBADESSA                 GERMANA           23/06/1968 ME 70 2014 0   LCIC830005 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 PEDUTO                    ROSITA            11/09/1980 SA 67,5 2014 0   LCPS01000D LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 CARPINO                   TERESA            14/06/1978 CZ 64,5 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 CARUGATI                  LAURA             18/03/1959 MI 64 2014 0   LCIS01100X LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 GAMBINA                   LOREDANA          22/06/1979 TP 61,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 VIGANO'                   LAURA             22/09/1982 LC 61,5 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 PLACIDO                   MARIA ELENA       02/05/1977 MI 61 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 CASTAGNA                  ELENA             29/07/1986 LC 51,5 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 RINALDI                   IDA               12/12/1979 AV 47 2014 0   LCIC81300B LC Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 SANTINI                   SILVIA            07/09/1960 LC 42,5 2014 0   LCIC823002 LC Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 DIMAJO                    LUCIA             04/04/1958 MN 36,5 2014 0   LCIC80900Q LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 MANDOLARO                 MELANIA           06/10/1988 LC 34 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 CARIOSCIA                 LAURA             04/01/1983 LC 32 2014 0   LCPC01000A LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 IANNUZZIELLO              MARIACARMELA      24/10/1973 MT 28 2014 0   LCIC80800X LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 BARBUTO                   IMMACOLATA        08/12/1983 VV 27 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 MOIETTA                   PATRIZIA          05/04/1979 MI 25 2014 0   LCIS001009 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 ARGENTI                   ILARIA            14/09/1974 VE 24,5 2014 0   LCIS001009 LC L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 ADAMOLI                   COSTANZA          02/07/1979 SO 21 2014 0   LCIC82000E LC L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 MAGNI                     SIMONA GIOVANNA   28/04/1978 LC 153 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 BELLATI                   DANIELA           02/05/1963 LC 90,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 STECCONI                  SERENA            01/05/1986 PR 69 2014 0   LCIC82100A LC L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 GAMBINA                   LOREDANA          22/06/1979 TP 67,5 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CAPPELLONE                VALENTINA         08/11/1987 CO 30 2014 0   LCRC99001Q LC L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 SODANO                    ANTONIO           03/11/1977 NA 28 2014 0   LCIC80800X LC L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 ADAMOLI                   COSTANZA          02/07/1979 SO 21 2014 0   LCIC82000E LC L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MOLTENI                   MARCELLA          18/08/1972 LC 95 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 VANALLI                   MIRELLA           17/01/1975 LC 66,5 2014 0   LCIS002005 LC L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 PLACIDO                   MARIA ELENA       02/05/1977 MI 56 2014 0   LCPS020004 LC L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 BOSISIO                   LAURA             29/05/1972 CO 55 2014 0   LCIS00600C LC L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 BIFFI                     BENEDETTA         19/10/1974 LC 33 2014 0   LCIS007008 LC L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 MOIETTA                   PATRIZIA          05/04/1979 MI 25 2014 0   LCIS001009 LC L

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 PESENTI                   LORENZA           15/04/1978 LC 75 2014 0 P C LCIS003001 LC L

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 PESENTI                   LORENZA           15/04/1978 LC 75 2014 0 P C LCIS003001 LC L

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 PESENTI                   LORENZA           15/04/1978 LC 75 2014 0 P C LCIS003001 LC L


